
INSCRITOS   

   

- AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

- ALINE DOS SANTOS BARROS   

- AMANDA THAIS ANTUNES   

- ANA PAULA DE QUADROS   

- ANALINE ARAUJO DE ANDRADE   

- ANDRE DIAS   

- BRENDA PRIETO VIEIRA LIMA MUNHOZ   

- CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

- CARLOS EDUARDO SHOUPINSKI CHAMANO   

- CESAR RICARDO STATI   

- CINTHYA MARIA ROSA DA SILVA DIAS   

- CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

- CLEITON FERNANDES   

- CLEMILDA PINTO GABRIEL   

- CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG   

- CRISTIANE MIARA   

- DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

- DANIELA TARAS VIEIRA   

- DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

- DAVIDSON CARDOZO SILVA REIS   

- DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

- DYANDRA SABRINA FLORENCIO   

- EDUARDO GODOY RIBAS   

- EDUARDO TEIXEIRA ANDRE JUNIOR   

- ELIDA LAUREANO RODRIGUES   

- ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA   

- ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   

- FABIELE CAROLINE SCHUINDT CORDEIRO   

- FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

- FABIO NUNES   

- GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO   

- GIOVANNA DO VALE RIBEIRO   

- GISELE ALINE CORREA DA CRUZ STUDZINSKI   

- HENRIQUE LINHARES FERREIRA   

- JANAINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MENGATTO   

- JEANE CRISTINA V DAS CHAGAS DE LIMA   

- JENIFER THALIA DE SOUZA   

- JESSICA APARECIDA GELKOWSKI   

- JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

- JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

- JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

- JOSIANE GOTARDO DE LIMA   



- JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

- JUSSARA BRANDEMBURG   

- KAIAN IZQUIERDO PACHECO   

- KARIN CRISTIANE JUSTINO DE SOUZA   

- KATIA ELIANA BENVENUTU KESTERING   

- KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

- KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

- LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

- LUANA GREIN   

- LUCIANA MARA JENZURA WIZENFFAT   

- MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI   

- MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   

- MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

- MICHAEL GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS   

- MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

- MILENA KARINE CALADO   

- MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

- NURIA MOREIRA DA LUZ NERI   

- PATRICIA SATIE FUJIKAWA   

- PAULA CAROLINE MENDES   

- PRISCILA DA SILVA GASPECHACH MARTINI   

- ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

- RODRIGO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA P FERNANDES   

- ROGÉRIO FAGUNDES DE ALMEIDA   

- RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA   

- SANDRA GISELLE KUSIAK BERNARDO   

- SIMONE GONCALVES ROSE   

- TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

- TIAGO FRANCESCHINI DA ROSA   

- VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

- VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

- WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   
- WESLEY EMANUEL PEREIRA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

   



PERIODO 01 
06/08 a 

11/08/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - JOSIANE GOTARDO DE LIMA   

   

02 - JANAINA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS MENGATTO   

   

03 - CARLOS EDUARDO SHOUPINSKI CHAMANO   

   

04 - DYANDRA SABRINA FLORENCIO   

   

05 - DAVIDSON CARDOZO SILVA REIS   

   

06 - DANIELA TARAS VIEIRA   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO   

   

08 - RONALDO COTURE DA SILVA   

   

09 - CAMILA CAMARGO ZAMBON DA ROCHA   

   

10 - EDUARDO TEIXEIRA ANDRE JUNIOR   

   

11 - MICHAEL GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - HENRIQUE LINHARES FERREIRA   

   

13 - SANDRA GISELLE KUSIAK BERNARDO   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS   

   

LUANA GREIN   

CLEMILDA PINTO GABRIEL   

VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

PATRICIA SATIE FUJIKAWA   

CLEITON FERNANDES   

MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

CRISTIANE MIARA   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

BRENDA PRIETO VIEIRA LIMA MUNHOZ   



LUCIANA MARA JENZURA WIZENFFAT   

LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

SIMONE GONCALVES ROSE   

WESLEY EMANUEL PEREIRA   

FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

CESAR RICARDO STATI   

JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

FABIELE CAROLINE SCHUINDT CORDEIRO   

KAIAN IZQUIERDO PACHECO   

JUSSARA BRANDEMBURG   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI   

ELIDA LAUREANO RODRIGUES   

KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

ALINE DOS SANTOS BARROS   

FABIO NUNES   

CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

RODRIGO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA P FERNANDES   

MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

KATIA ELIANA BENVENUTU KESTERING   

DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

ANDRE DIAS   

MILENA KARINE CALADO   

ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

JESSICA APARECIDA GELKOWSKI   

ANA PAULA DE QUADROS   

ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   

CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG   

AMANDA THAIS ANTUNES   

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

JEANE CRISTINA V DAS CHAGAS DE LIMA   

EDUARDO GODOY RIBAS   

MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

NURIA MOREIRA DA LUZ NERI   

MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   
ROGÉRIO FAGUNDES DE ALMEIDA 
  

  

   



PERIODO 02 
13/08 a 

18/08/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - KELLY CHRISTIANI O. CAMARGO DA SILVEIRA   

   

02 - MARCOS JOEL DE LIMA   

   

03 - JENIFER THALIA DE SOUZA   

   

04 - ANDRE DIAS   

   

05 - FABIELE CRISTINA NAVA   

   

06 - TIAGO FRANCESCHINI DA ROSA   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - JUSSARA BRANDEMBURG   

   

08 - CLEVERSON ROGERIO KEPPE KONIG   

   

09 - JEANE CRISTINA V DAS CHAGAS DE LIMA   

   

10 - WESLEY EMANUEL PEREIRA   

   

11 - MARCIA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS COSTA   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - PRISCILA DA SILVA GASPECHACH MARTINI   

   

13 - ERICO AUGUSTO FERRI MARANEZZI O TEODOSIO   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS   
 

  

BRENDA PRIETO VIEIRA LIMA MUNHOZ   

JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

ANA PAULA DE QUADROS   

CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

LUCIANA MARA JENZURA WIZENFFAT   

ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

CESAR RICARDO STATI   

FABIELE CAROLINE SCHUINDT CORDEIRO   

CRISTIANE MIARA   



LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

RODRIGO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA P FERNANDES   

NURIA MOREIRA DA LUZ NERI   

KAIAN IZQUIERDO PACHECO   

DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

EDUARDO GODOY RIBAS   

DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

MILENA KARINE CALADO   

MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI   

KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

PATRICIA SATIE FUJIKAWA   

MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

JESSICA APARECIDA GELKOWSKI   

JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

KATIA ELIANA BENVENUTU KESTERING   

JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

GIOVANNA DO VALE RIBEIRO   

CLEMILDA PINTO GABRIEL   

SIMONE GONCALVES ROSE   

AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   
VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

   



PERIODO 03 
20/08 a 

25/08/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - LUANA CRISTINA GONÇALVES   

   

02 - ALINE DOS SANTOS BARROS   

   

03 - JOAIR ROSSETO SCHELELA JUNIOR   

   

04 - VALERIA CINTIA ALVES DE ANDRADE   

   

05 - KAUAN RENNIER RICHTER   

   

06 - MIRIAN TAINARA JORGE ANTUNES   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - CRISTIANE MIARA   

   

08 - JULIO CEZAR MORAES RODRIGUES JUNIOR   

   

09 - GIOVANNA DO VALE RIBEIRO   

   

10 - EDUARDO GODOY RIBAS   

   

11 - ANALINE ARAUJO DE ANDRADE   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - KATIA ELIANA BENVENUTU KESTERING   

   

13 - DANIELLE FRANCO GOGOLLA FERREIRA   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS    

   

JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

SIMONE GONCALVES ROSE   

LUCIANA MARA JENZURA WIZENFFAT   

CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

ANA PAULA DE QUADROS   

ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

RODRIGO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA P FERNANDES   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   



TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

JESSICA APARECIDA GELKOWSKI   

WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

CLEMILDA PINTO GABRIEL   

BRENDA PRIETO VIEIRA LIMA MUNHOZ   

MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

CESAR RICARDO STATI   

AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

PATRICIA SATIE FUJIKAWA   

NURIA MOREIRA DA LUZ NERI   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI   
MILENA KARINE CALADO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    

   



PERIODO 04 
27/08 a 

01/09/2024 

   

CHALÉS 1 |2 | 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 (8 PESSOAS) 

   

01 - MARCELI ANTONIA FIACOSKI   

   

02 - CESAR RICARDO STATI   

   

03 - JESSICA FERNANDA SCABIO WEBER   

   

04 - WASHINGTON KEY SIMAS   

   

05 - AMANDA THAIS ANTUNES   

   

06 - RODRIGO CARNEIRO DA CUNHA P FERNANDES   

   

CHALÉS 7 | 8 | 9 | 10 | 11 (6 PESSOAS) 

   

07 - LUCIANA MARA JENZURA WIZENFFAT   

   

08 - NURIA MOREIRA DA LUZ NERI   

   

09 - ROBERT NELSON GRANADA GESSNER JUNIOR   

   

10 - AGNE ROANI DE CARVALHO JORGE   

   

11 - PAULA CAROLINE MENDES   

   

CHALÉS 12 | 13 (10 PESSOAS) 

   

12 - GISELE ALINE CORREA DA CRUZ STUDZINSKI   

   

13 - DERIGA ALVES DE PAULA   

   

LISTA DE INSCRITOS    
 

  

MICHELI CRISTIANE ORTIZ GONSALEZ GORGES   

JESSICA APARECIDA GELKOWSKI   

PATRICIA SATIE FUJIKAWA   

JOSÉ ALONSO BRAVO RIOS   

ELISIANE BISCAIA DA SILVA   

ANA PAULA DE QUADROS   

   

CINTHYA MARIA ROSA DA SILVA DIAS   

KARIN CRISTIANE JUSTINO DE SOUZA   



MILENA KARINE CALADO   

BRENDA PRIETO VIEIRA LIMA MUNHOZ   

VANESSA CRISTINA DE SIQUEIRA   

ANALINE ARAUJO DE ANDRADE   

TATYANE CRISTINA SOUTO LISBOA ZANCOPE   

CLEMILDA PINTO GABRIEL   

DAIANA TUMPS DOS SANTOS   

CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS COSTA GODOY   

SIMONE GONCALVES ROSE   
 


